PE  Pipe  Floats
•
Manufactured
in
Australia
to
international
standards

   • 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 1700mm (H)
   • 52 sets per pallet   • Approx 160kg
Mini Series
Code Length OD Reserve
Buoyancy
MTF75 10-75 600 300 26kg
MTF90 75-90 580 300 25kg
MTF130 90-130 600 300 22kg
Hose O/Dmm
Pallet Load
	 • 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 2200mm (H)
	 • 12 sets per pallet   • Approx 240kg
Small Series
Code Length OD Reserve
Buoyancy
MTF160 160 900 460 132kg
MTF200 200 900 460 106kg
Hose O/Dmm
Pallet Load (250-315)
	 • 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 2300mm (H)
	 • 7 sets per pallet   • Approx 140kg
Pallet Load (355)
	 • 1600 (L) x 1200 (W) x 2200mm (H)
	 • 7 sets per pallet   • Approx 270kg
Medium Series
Code Length OD Reserve
Buoyancy
MTF250 250 1000 670 240kg
MTF315 315 1000 670 212kg
MTF355 355 1000 800 200kg
Hose O/Dmm
Pallet Load
	 • 2500 (L) x 2500 (W) x 2600mm (H)
	 • 1 set per pallet   • Approx 260kg
Mega Series
Code Length OD Reserve
Buoyancy
MTF1100 1100 2500 2300 5.5T
MTF1650 1650 2600 2500 6T
Pipe O/Dmm
Pallet Load
	 • 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 2200mm (H)
	 • 2 sets per pallet   • Approx 160kg
Large Series
Code Length OD Reserve
Buoyancy
MTF450 450 1050 1300 680kg
MTF480 480 1050 1300 650kg
MTF630 630 1160 1160 560kg
Hose O/Dmm
For
the
long